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Supported by:
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. . 78 | for Economic Affairs
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Delegation of German Industry and
Commerce in Ghana

on the basis of a decision
by the German Bundestag




MOVENPICK

MOVENPICK AMBASSADOR HOTEL
INDEPENDENCE AVENUE, RIDGE

hotel.accra.reservations@movenpick.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 611000

DAILY ROOM RATES BED & BREAKFAST - INDIVIDUAL BOOKINGS

2024 RACK RATES - BED & BREAKFAST YOUR 2024 RATES - BED & BREAKFAST

ROOM CATEGORIES | SINGLE OCCUPANCY | DOUBLE OCCUPANCY | SINGLE OCCUPANCY | DOUBLE OCCUPANCY

Superior King Room $ 495.00 $ 545.00 $ 270.00 $ 305.00

Deluxe King $ 535.00 $ 585.00 $ 300.00 $ 335.00

Executive King Room $ 605.00 $ 685.00 $ 350.00 $ 400.00

Deluxe Suite $ 745.00 $ 825.00 $ 420.00 $ 470.00

Executive Suite $ 775.00 $ 855.00 $ 470.00 $ 520.00
Ambassador Suite $2,975.00 $2,975.00 $1,800.00 $1,800.00
Presidential Suite $9,530.00 $9,530.00 $ 6,000.00 $ 6,000.00

The hotel reserves the rights to review the above rates quaterly subject to the production (room nights) per the terms agreed.




LA VILLA BOUTIQUE HOTEL

LA VILLA

NO. F856/1 NIl SABAN ATSEN ROAD 13TH LANE OSU RINGWAY ACCRA

info@lavillaghana.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 73 0334

Full Board Rate (Bed and
Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner)

Bed Only Rate

Bed and Breakfast Rate

Dinner, Bed and Breakfast

Full Board Rate (Bed and
Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner)

Please note that all twin occupancy or provision of an extra bed comes at a charge of $25.00

APARTMENT

$180.00
$185.00
$195.00

$230.00




Labadi 3&66 Hotel

LABADI BEACH HOTEL

TRADE FAIR, LA, ACCRA
reservations@labadibeachhotelgh.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 77 2501-6

SINGLE PER ROOM DOUBLE/TWIN PER DOUBLE PER ROOM
PER NIGHT (B&B) ROOM PER NIGHT (B&B) PER NIGHT (B&B)

Superior Rooms $ 290.00 $ 320.00 —_

Luxury Rooms $ 330.00 —_ $ 360.00

Superior Suites $ 650.00 $ 650.00

Executive Suites $ 850.00 $ 850.00

Presidential Suites $ 2,500.00 $ 2,500.00

The hotel reserves the rights to review the above rates quaterly subject to the production (room nights) per the terms agreed.




ACCRA CITY HOTEL
BARNES ROAD, WEST RIDGE

reservations@accracityhotel.com | reservationsi@accracityhotel.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 63 3863

-
Standard Rooms
Superior Rooms

Standard Rooms

Twin Rooms

Superior Rooms

NB. Extra Person $ 20.00, Pet $ 20.00 and Shuttle $ 10.00 per person/trip.

ACCRA CITY

HOTEL
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AirroORrRT ViEw HOTEI

AIRPORT VIEW HOTEL
DR. AMILCAR CABRAL RD, ACCRA

reservations@airportviewhotel.net - Tel: +233 (0) 302 780 342

ROOM TYPES RACK RATE DISCOUNTED RATE

Standard Rooms $160.00

$185.00

$120.00
Deluxe Rooms $145.00
Executive Rooms $ 220.00

$280.00

$200.00

Executive Plus Rooms $ 230.00

Day Use (When Available) $100.00

$ 80.00
CONFERENCE PACKAGE RATES

Half Day Conference $ 55.00

Full Day Conference $ 65.00

NB: Rates are single occupancy. Twin or Double rooms will attract an additional charge of $18.00.
All rates, except for the day use rate, include breakfast.
Rtaes can be negotiated for groups of 25 or more rooms.



URBANO HOTEL
OXFORD ST, ACCRA, GHANA
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info@urbanohotel-ghana.com - Tel: (+233) 27 88 999 / 540 122 362

ROOM TYPES

DAILY

URBANOHOTEL

CORPORATE

Standard Rooms

$160.00

$140.00

Superior Rooms

$175.00

$170.00

Deluxe Rooms

$200.00

$180.00

Suite (Two Bed)

$ 300.00

$280.00

CONFERENCE PACKAGE RATES

Half Day Conference

$ 55.00

Full Day Conference

$ 65.00

NB: Daily rates are inclusive of breakfast. Monthly rates are exclusive of breakfast.
50% of monthly rates and 100% of daily rates must be paid upon checkin.




BEST WESTERN PLUS HOTEL
55 BEACH DRIVE, NUNGUA, ACCRA - GHANA

info@bestwesternplusaccra.com - Tel: +233 (0) 548 325184

ROOM TYPES

RACK RATE SINGLE
OCCUPANCY

RACK RATE DOUBLE
OCCUPANCY

SPECIAL RATE
SINGLE OCCUPANCY

SPECIAL RATE
DOUBLE OCCUPANCY

Standard Rooms

$160.00

$180.00

$120.00

$140.00

Deluxe Rooms

$ 200.00

$230.00

$150.00

$180.00

Seaside Suite

$ 400.00

$ 430.00

$ 250.00

$ 280.00

Family Suite

$ 450.00

$ 500.00

$ 420.00

$ 450.00

Royal Suite

$ 550.00

$ 600.00

$ 400.00

$ 450.00

Presidential Suite

$ 800.00

$ 850.00

$ 500.00

$ 550.00

NB: Additional adult in a room is at a cost of $30.00 per room/per night.
All rates listed above are inclusive of breakfast.
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CENTRAL HOTEL

CENTRAL HOTEL
RIDGE, 5 JULIUS NYERERE RD, ACCRA

info@centralhotels.com.gh - Tel: +233 (0) 302 25 8257

NUMBER
ROOM TYPES OF ROOMS RAKE RATES YOUR RATES YOU SAVE

Standard Rooms 14 $170.00 $130.00 $ 40.00
Deluxe Rooms 20 $190.00 $140.00 $ 50.00

Junior Suite A $ 250.00 $170.00 $ 80.00
Executive Suite 3 $ 350.00 $ 200.00 $150.00

NB: Children under nine(9) years are accommodated for free when sharing their parents or guardians’s room.
Children above nine(9) years will be charged $50.00 extra per bed.




Alisa Hotel

North Ridge

ALISA HOTEL-NORTH RIDGE
21 DR. ISSERT RD, NORTH RIDGE - ACCRA

reservations@alisahotels.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 21 4233

BED AND BREAKFAST ONLY

ROOM TYPES NUMBER OF ROOMS RACK RATES SINGLE RATES DOUBLE RATE

Superior Rooms 38 $ 269.00 $160.00 $180.00

Deluxe Rooms $ 349.00 $185.00 $ 215.00

Junior Suite 34 $ 420.00 $ 210.00 $230.00

Ebony Suite 6 $520.00 $225.00 $250.00

Royal Suite 34,5 &6 3 $ 570.00 $ 310.00 $ 350.00

Royal Suite 1 &2 3 $ 550.00 $ 350.00 $ 400.00

Penthouse 2 $ 830.00 $ 500.00 $ 550.00

HALF BOARD RATES - BED, BREAKFAST, LUNCH OR DINNER

Superior Rooms 38 $ 269.00 $180.00 $ 220.00
Deluxe Rooms $ 349.00 $ 205.00 $ 255.00

Junior Suite $ 420.00 $ 230.00 $ 270.00

Ebony Suite $ 520.00 $ 245.00 $290.00

Royal Suite 3,45 &6 $ 570.00 $ 330.00 $ 390.00




Royal Suite 1 &2

$550.00 $ 370.00 $ 440.00
$ 850.00 $ 520.00 $ 590.00

Alisa Hotel

Tema

ALISA HOTEL-TEMA
SIXTH AVENUE, COMMUNITY 12 - TEMA, GHANA

tema@alisahotels.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 75 0930

BED AND BREAKFAST ONLY
STANDARD DISCOUNTED DISCOUNTED
ROOM TYPES e ke OCCUPANCY SINGLE RATE DOUBLE RATE

-4

Meridian Suite $ 770.00 $ 700.00

—

NB: Suppliment of $20.00 for dinner.
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