





Supported by:





MOVENPICK AMBASSADOR HOTEL INDEPENDENCE AVENUE, RIDGE

hotel.accra.reservations@movenpick.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 61 1000

DAILY ROOM RATES BED & BREAKFAST - INDIVIDUAL BOOKINGS						
	2024 RACK RATES	- BED & BREAKFAST	YOUR 2024 RATES - BED & BREAKFAST			
ROOM CATEGORIES	SINGLE OCCUPANCY	DOUBLE OCCUPANCY	SINGLE OCCUPANCY	DOUBLE OCCUPANCY		
Superior King Room	\$ 495.00	\$ 545.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 305.00		
Deluxe King	\$ 535.00	\$ 585.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 335.00		
Executive King Room	\$ 605.00	\$ 685.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 400.00		
Deluxe Suite	\$ 745.00	\$ 825.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 470.00		
Executive Suite	\$ 775.00	\$ 855.00	\$ 470.00	\$ 520.00		
Ambassador Suite	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 2,975.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00		
Presidential Suite	\$ 9,530.00	\$ 9,530.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00		

The hotel reserves the rights to review the above rates quaterly subject to the production (room nights) per the terms agreed.



LA VILLA BOUTIQUE HOTEL NO. F856/1 NII SABAN ATSEN ROAD 13TH LANE OSU RINGWAY ACCRA

info@lavillaghana.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 73 0334

	STANDARD ROOM	EXECUTIVE ROOM	APARTMENT
Bed Only Rate	\$ 130.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 180.00
Bed and Breakfast Rate	\$ 135.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 185.00
Dinner, Bed and Breakfast	\$ 165.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 195.00
Full Board Rate (Bed and Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner)	\$ 200.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 230.00
PLEASE BE INF	ORMED THAT IN OUR PEAK	PERIODS THESE RATES WILL A	APPLY
Bed Only Rate	\$ 150.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 200.00
Bed and Breakfast Rate	\$ 155.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 205.00
Dinner, Bed and Breakfast	\$ 200.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 250.00
Full Board Rate (Bed and Breakfast, Lunch and Dinner)	\$ 240.00	\$ 270.00	\$ 290.00

Please note that all twin occupancy or provision of an extra bed comes at a charge of \$25.00



LABADI BEACH HOTELTRADE FAIR, LA, ACCRA

reservations@labadibeachhotelgh.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 77 2501-6

	SINGLE PER ROOM PER NIGHT (B&B)	DOUBLE/TWIN PER ROOM PER NIGHT (B&B)	DOUBLE PER ROOM PER NIGHT (B&B)
Superior Rooms	\$ 290.00	\$ 320.00	_
Luxury Rooms	\$ 330.00	_	\$ 360.00
Superior Suites	\$ 650.00	_	\$ 650.00
Executive Suites	\$ 850.00	_	\$ 850.00
Presidential Suites	\$ 2,500.00	_	\$ 2,500.00

The hotel reserves the rights to review the above rates quaterly subject to the production (room nights) per the terms agreed.



ACCRA CITY HOTELBARNES ROAD, WEST RIDGE

reservations@accracityhotel.com | reservations1@accracityhotel.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 63 3863

ROOM TYPE RACK RATES SINGLE OCCUPANCY		YOUR RATES SINGLE OCCUPANCY	YOUR RATES DOUBLE OCCUPANCY	
Standard Rooms	\$ 250.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 160.00	
Twin Rooms	\$ 280.00	_	\$ 170.00	
Superior Rooms	\$ 270.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 180.00	
Suite	\$ 400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00	
PLEASE	BE INFORMED THAT IN OUR PE	AK PERIODS THESE RATES WII	LL APPLY	
Standard	d Rooms	\$ 3,3	00.00	
Twin Roo	oms	\$ 3,300.00		
Superior	Rooms	\$ 3,300.00		

NB. Extra Person \$ 20.00, Pet \$ 20.00 and Shuttle \$ 10.00 per person/trip.



AIRPORT VIEW HOTEL

DR. AMILCAR CABRAL RD, ACCRA

reservations@airportviewhotel.net - Tel: +233 (0) 302 780 342

ROOM TYPES	RACK RATE	DISCOUNTED RATE					
Standard Rooms	\$ 160.00	\$ 120.00					
Deluxe Rooms	\$ 185.00	\$ 145.00					
Executive Rooms	\$ 220.00	\$ 200.00					
Executive Plus Rooms	\$ 280.00	\$ 230.00					
Day Use (When Available)	\$ 100.00	\$ 80.00					
	CONFERENCE PACKAGE RATES						
Half Day Conference	\$ 55.00	\$ 45.00					
Full Day Conference	\$ 65.00	\$ 55.00					

NB: Rates are single occupancy. Twin or Double rooms will attract an additional charge of \$18.00. All rates, except for the day use rate, include breakfast.

Rtaes can be negotiated for groups of 25 or more rooms.



URBANO HOTELOXFORD ST, ACCRA, GHANA

info@urbanohotel-ghana.com - Tel: (+233) 27 88 999 / 540 122 362

ROOM TYPES	DAILY	CORPORATE				
Standard Rooms	\$ 160.00	\$ 140.00				
Superior Rooms	\$ 175.00	\$ 170.00				
Deluxe Rooms	\$ 200.00	\$ 180.00				
Suite (Two Bed)	\$ 300.00	\$ 280.00				
CONFERENCE PACKAGE RATES						
Half Day Conference	\$ 55.00	\$ 45.00				
Full Day Conference	\$ 65.00	\$ 55.00				

NB: Daily rates are inclusive of breakfast. Monthly rates are exclusive of breakfast. 50% of monthly rates and 100% of daily rates must be paid upon checkin.



BEST WESTERN PLUS HOTEL 55 BEACH DRIVE, NUNGUA, ACCRA - GHANA

info@bestwesternplusaccra.com - Tel: +233 (0) 548 325 184

ROOM TYPES	RACK RATE SINGLE OCCUPANCY	RACK RATE DOUBLE OCCUPANCY	SPECIAL RATE SINGLE OCCUPANCY	SPECIAL RATE DOUBLE OCCUPANCY
Standard Rooms	\$ 160.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 140.00
Deluxe Rooms	\$ 200.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 180.00
Seaside Suite	\$ 400.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 280.00
Family Suite	\$ 450.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 450.00
Royal Suite	\$ 550.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 450.00
Presidential Suite	\$ 800.00	\$ 850.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 550.00

NB: Additional adult in a room is at a cost of \$30.00 per room/per night. All rates listed above are inclusive of breakfast.



CENTRAL HOTELRIDGE, 5 JULIUS NYERERE RD, ACCRA

info@centralhotels.com.gh - Tel: +233 (0) 302 25 8257

ROOM TYPES	NUMBER OF ROOMS	RAKE RATES	YOUR RATES	YOU SAVE
Standard Rooms	14	\$ 170.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 40.00
Deluxe Rooms	20	\$ 190.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 50.00
Junior Suite	4	\$ 250.00	\$ 170.00	\$ 80.00
Executive Suite	3	\$ 350.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 150.00

NB: Children under nine(9) years are accommodated for free when sharing their parents or guardians's room. Children above nine(9) years will be charged \$50.00 extra per bed.



ALISA HOTEL-NORTH RIDGE21 DR. ISSERT RD, NORTH RIDGE - ACCRA

reservations@alisahotels.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 21 4233

BED AND BREAKFAST ONLY						
ROOM TYPES	NUMBER OF ROOMS	RACK RATES	SINGLE RATES	DOUBLE RATE		
Superior Rooms	38	\$ 269.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 180.00		
Deluxe Rooms	113	\$ 349.00	\$ 185.00	\$ 215.00		
Junior Suite	34	\$ 420.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 230.00		
Ebony Suite	6	\$ 520.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 250.00		
Royal Suite 3,4,5 & 6	3	\$ 570.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 350.00		
Royal Suite 1 & 2	3	\$ 550.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 400.00		
Penthouse	2	\$ 830.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 550.00		
	HALF BOARD RAT	ES - BED, BREAKFAST,	LUNCH OR DINNER			
Superior Rooms	38	\$ 269.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 220.00		
Deluxe Rooms	113	\$ 349.00	\$ 205.00	\$ 255.00		
Junior Suite	34	\$ 420.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 270.00		
Ebony Suite	6	\$ 520.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 290.00		
Royal Suite 3,4,5 & 6	3	\$ 570.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 390.00		

Royal Suite 1 & 2	3	\$550.00	\$ 370.00	\$ 440.00
Penthouse	2	\$ 850.00	\$ 520.00	\$ 590.00



ALISA HOTEL-TEMASIXTH AVENUE, COMMUNITY 12 – TEMA, GHANA

tema@alisahotels.com - Tel: +233 (0) 302 75 0930

BED AND BREAKFAST ONLY						
ROOM TYPES	NUMBER OF ROOMS	RACK RATES	STANDARD OCCUPANCY	DISCOUNTED SINGLE RATE	DISCOUNTED DOUBLE RATE	
Superior Rooms	24	\$ 250.00	1	\$ 160.00	\$ 180.00	
Deluxe Rooms	20	\$ 340.00	1	\$ 190.00	\$ 210.00	
Executive Room	2	\$ 400.00	1	\$ 280.00	\$ 300.00	
Ebony Suite	2	\$ 510.00	2	\$ 420.00	-	
Meridian Suite	2	\$ 770.00	2-4	\$ 700.00	-	
	HALF BOA	ARD RATES - BED, B	REAKFAST, LUNCH	OR DINNER		
Superior Rooms	24	\$ 250.00	1	\$ 180.00	\$ 220.00	
Deluxe Rooms	20	\$ 340.00	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 250.00	
Executive Room	2	\$ 400.00	1	\$ 300.00	\$ 340.00	
Ebony Suite	2	\$ 510.00	2	\$ 460.00	-	
Meridian Suite	2	\$ 770.00	2-4	\$ 720.00	-	

